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Desayuno

Cena

Comida

Disfrútalo

al máximo

Bebidas
$75 c/u

$39
$39
$35
$45
$45

Malteada 300 ml
Fresa l Vainilla l Chocolate l Avellana | Pay de Limón

Limonada 300 ml

Naranjada 300 ml

Leche 300 ml

Leche con chocolate 300 ml

Jugo de naranja 300 ml

California

JUEGOS

Y MUCHA
DIVERSIÓN

FILTROS

nuestra Pancake
Squad App:

Conoce
la diversión en

Descarga




